
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Num. 

56 
96 

718 
958 
300 
891 
277 
583 
16 
83 
89 

190 
424 

8 
500 

Nome 

BEVILACQUA ELVIO 
SCARPATI MARIO 
DAL CORTIVO GIULIANO 
CAVADA ANDREA 
TAGLIAMENTO LUCA* 
URAGHI MIRKO 
MAZZARON GIUSEPPE 
REATO GIUSEPPE 
SABATINI PAOLO 
LUCCA ANDREA 
DANI GIAMPAOLO 
BATTOCCHIO STEFANO 
BENVEGNU' ANDREA 
GASTALDON DIEGO 
PALATRON DENIS 

Classe 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

Tempo Migliore Complessivo 

1:37.697 
1:38.757 
1:39.066 
1:39.150 
1:39.275 
1:39.747 
1:39.872 
1:39.990 
1:40.240 
1:40.965 
1:41.108 
1:43.568 
1:44.151 
1:44.898 
1:46.667 

Diff 

1.717 

2.777 

3.086 

3.170 

3.295 

3.767 

3.892 

4.010 

4.260 

4.985 

5.128 

7.588 

8.171 

8.918 

10.687 

Differenza 

1.717 

0.147 

0.309 

0.084 

0.049 

0.140 

0.125 

0.118 

0.181 

0.066 

0.085 

0.154 

0.216 

0.683 

0.246 

Secondo tempo generale 

1:38.171 

1:39.338 

1:40.517 

1:39.237 

1:39.975 

1:39.871 

1:40.800 

1:42.050 

1:40.810 

1:41.723 

1:41.534 

1:43.938 

1:44.326 

1:45.019 

1:47.941 
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TROFEO CITTA' DI PINCARA 

QUALIFICHE 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

Pincara (RO) 1,300 Km. 


